Cave Creek Saddle Club Temporary Membership Form and Release of All Claims

I, the undersigned, do hereby release, discharge, and hold harmless, the Cave Creek Saddle Club, its members and officers, their assigns and successors from any and all claims arising out of accidents, or incidents, during any trail ride or social function held by the Club. I agree to pay the \$5.00 one day – trial membership fee. I understand that all riders under the age of 18 must be accompanied on the ride by a responsible adult aged 21 or older and have a signed membership form by a legal guardian.

Name				
Mailing Address				
Telephone		Cell Phone		
E-mail address (please print legibly!) _			<u> </u>	
Date	Signature			
Revised 1/2022				

Cave Creek Saddle Club Temporary Membership Form and Release of All Claims

I, the undersigned, do hereby release, discharge, and hold harmless, the Cave Creek Saddle Club, its members and officers, their assigns and successors from any and all claims arising out of accidents, or incidents, during any trail ride or social function held by the Club. I agree to pay the \$5.00 one day – trial membership fee. I understand that all riders under the age of 18 must be accompanied on the ride by a responsible adult aged 21 or older and have a signed membership form by a legal guardian.

Name			
Mailing Address			
Telephone		Cell Phone	
E-mail address (pleas	e print legibly!) _		
Date	Signature		
Revised 1/2022			